

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Motorola tímto prohlašuje, že tento <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , je ve shodě se základními požadavky a dalšími přislušnými ustanoveními směrnice 1999/5/ES.
Undertegnede Motoroia erklærer herved, at følgende udstyr <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ series, overholder de væsentlige krav og øvrige relevante krav i direktiv 1999/5/EF
Hierbij verklaart Motorola dat het toestel <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series,</i> in overeenstemming is met de essentiële eisen en de andere relevante bepalingen van richtlijn 1999/5/EG
Bij deze verklaart Motorola dat deze <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series.</i> voldoet aan de essentiële eisen en aan de overige relevante bepalingen van Richtiíjn 1999/5/EC.
Hereby, Motorola, declares that this <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ series, is in compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 1999/5/EC.
Käesolevaga kinnitab Motorola seadme <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , vastavust direktiivi 1999/5/EÜ põhinõuetele ja nimetatud direktiivist tulenevatele teistele asjakohastele sätetele.
Motorola vakuuttaa täten että <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , tyyppinen laite on direktiivin 1999/5/EY oleellisten vaatimusten ja sitä koskevien direktiivin muiden ehtojen mukainen.
Par la présente Motorola déclare que l'appareil Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series, est conforme aux exigences essentielles et aux autres dispositions pertinentes de la directive 1999/5/CE
Par la présente, Motorola déclare que ce <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ series, est conforme aux exigences essentielles et aux autres dispositions de la directive 1999/5/CE qui lui sont applicables
Hiermit erklärt Motorola, dass sich diese <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , in Übereinstimmung mit den grundlegenden Anforderungen und den anderen relevanten Vorschriften der Richtlinie 1999/5/EG befindet". (BMWI)
Hiermit erklärt Motorola die Übereinstimmung des Gerätes Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series, mit den grundlegenden Anforderungen und den anderen relevanten Festlegungen der Richtlinie 1999/5/EG. (Wien)
ΜΕ ΤΗΝ ΠΑΡΟΥΣΑ Motorola ΔΗΛΩΝΕΙ ΟΤΙ Motorola Canopy 544xΥΥΖΖ series, ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΝΕΤΑΙ ΠΡΟΣ ΤΙΣ ΟΥΣΙΩΔΕΙΣ ΑΠΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ ΚΑΙ ΤΙΣ ΛΟΙΠΕΣ ΣΧΕΤΙΚΕΣ ΔΙΑΤΑΞΕΙΣ ΤΗΣ ΟΔΗΓΙΑΣ 1999/5/ΕΚ



i	
Magyar [Hungarian]	Alulírott, Motorola nyilatkozom, hogy a <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series,</i> megfelel a vonatkozó alapvető követelményeknek és az 1999/5/EC irányelv egyéb előírásainak.
(slenska [lcelandic]	Hér með lýsir Motorola yfir því að <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , er í samræmi við grunnkröfur og aðrar kröfur, sem gerðar eru í tilskipun 1999/5/EC.
Italiano (Italian)	Con la presente Motorola dichiara che questo <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ <i>series</i> , è conforme ai requisiti essenziali ed alle altre disposizioni pertinenti stabilite dalla direttiva 1999/5/CE.
Latviski [Latvian]	Ar šo Motorola deklarē, ka <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , atbilst Direktīvas 1999/5/EK būtiskajām prasībām un citiem ar to saistītajiem noteikumiem.
Lietuvių [Lithuanian]	Šiuo Motorola deklaruoja, kad šis <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series.</i> atitinka esminius reikalavimus ir kitas 1999/5/EB Direktyvos nuostatas.
Malti [Maltese]	Hawnhekk, Motorola, jiddikjara li dan <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series,</i> jikkonforma mal-ħtiġijiet essenzjali u ma provvedimenti oħrajn relevanti li hemm fid-Dirrettiva 1999/5/EC
Norsk [Norwegian]	Motorola erklærer herved at utstyret <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series,</i> er i samsvar med de grunnleggende krav og øvrige relevante krav i direktiv 1999/5/EF.
Slovensky Slovak]	Motorola týmto vyhlasuje, že <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , spĺňa základné požiadavky a všetky príslušné ustanovenia Smernice 1999/5/ES.
Slovensko [Slovenian]	Motorola izjavlja, da je ta <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ <i>series</i> , v skladu z bistvenimi zahtevami in ostalimi relevantnimi določili direktive 1999/5/ES.
Svenska Swedish	Härmed intygar Motorola att denna <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , står I överensstämmelse med de väsentliga egenskapskrav och övriga relevanta bestämmelser som framgår av direktiv 1999/5/EG.
Español [Spanish]	Por medio de la presente Motorola declara que el <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ series. cumple con los requisitos esenciales y cualesquiera otras disposiciones aplicables o exigibles de la Directiva 1999/5/CE
Polski [Polish]	Niniejszym, firma Motorola oświadcza, że produkt serii <i>Motorola Canopy</i> 544xYYZZ series, spełnia zasadnicze wymagania i inne istotne postanowienia Dyrektywy 1999/5/EC.
Português [Portuguese]	Motorola declara que este <i>Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ series</i> , está conforme com os requisitos essenciais e outras disposições da Directiva 1999/5/CE.



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Motorola declares under it sole responsibility that the products, to which this declaration relates, conform to the applicable essential requirements of the following Directive(s) of the Council of the European Communities:

- 1999/5/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 9 March 1999 on the radio equipment and telecommunications terminal equipment and the mutual recognition of their conformity (R&TTE Directive).
- 89/336/EEC of 3 May 1989 on the approximation of the laws of the Member States relating to electromagnetic compatibility (EMC Directive).
- 72/23/EEC of 19 February 1973 on the harmonization of the laws of the Member States relating to electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits (LV Directive).

Product:

Model: Motorola Canopy 544xYYZZ

Where "x"="0", "1"

"YY" = "SM" Subscriber Module, "AP" Access Point or "BH" Backhaul

"ZZ" = "C" (Indicates connectorized configuration)

Model Number	Description
5440SM	5.4 GHz OFDM Subscriber Module
5441SM	5.4 GHz OFDM Subscriber Module with AES
5440SMC	5.4 GHz OFDM connectorized Subscriber Module
5441SMC	5.4 GHz OFDM connectorized Subscriber Module with AES
5440AP	5 4 GHz OFDM Access Point
5441AP	5.4 GHz OFDM Access Point with AES
5440APC	5.4 GHz OFDM connectorized Access Point
5441APC	5.4 GHz OFDM connectorized Access Point with AES
5440BH	5.4 GHz OFDM Backhaul
5441BH	5.4 GHz OFDM Backhaul with AES
5440BHC	5.4 GHz OFDM connectorized Backhaul
5441BHC	5.4 GHz OFDM connectorized Backhaul with AES

Manufacturer: Motorola Inc.

Description: Wireless Internet transceiver

Conformity: Harmonized standards used to demonstrate conformity:

The products have been shown to meet the following requirements:

- a) Safety certified to EN 60950-1:2001, EN 60950-22:2006, IEC60950-1:2001, IEC60950-22:2005 by UL
- b) R&TTE certified to EN301 893 v1.3.1
- c) EMC EN 301 489-17 v1.2.1, EN 301 489-1 v1.4.1

Year of first application of CE mark: 2008

Signature:

Date:

Name: Phil Bolt

Title: Director of Engineering, WiBB

February 28th 2008

Laura Phillips

Title: Director of Quality, WiBB